June 24, 2011
Beth M. Hovey, Ph.D.
Deputy Editorial Director
Journal of Visualized Experiments
email: beth.hovey@jove.com
website: www.JoVE.com

Dear Dr. Hovey,
We suggest the following reviewers for our protocol:

William Kaelin, Dana Farber Cancer Institute, william_kaelin@dfci.harvard.edu

Christoph Turck, Max Planck Institute, turck@mpipsykl.mpg.de
Oliver Fiehn, UC Davis, ofiehn@ucdavis.edu
David Wishart, University of Alberta, david.wishart@ualberta.ca
Joshua Rabinowitz, Princeton University, joshr@princeton.edu

Sincerely,
John M. Asara, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor of Medicine
Harvard Medical School
Director, Mass Spectrometry Core
Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center
3 Blackfan Circle
CLS 409 office
CLS 425 lab
Boston, MA 02115
Tel: 617-735-2651
Em: jasara@bidmc.harvard.edu


